:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10201645

Oct 18, 2024 - 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 318,801 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 595159 - 0.065585971 ETH®
172.33 USD

2 595160 - 0.019430182 ETH®
51.05 USD

3 595161 - 0.019467676 ETH®
51.15 USD

4 595162 - 0.019456018 ETH®
51.12 USD

S 595163 - 0.019408454 ETH®
50.99 USD

6 595164 - 0.019397115 ETH®
50.96 USD

7 595165 - 0.019481707 ETH®
51.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10201645
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/318801
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595159
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595160
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595161
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595162
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595163
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595164
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595165

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

0995166

995167

595168

995169

595170

595171

595172

595173

595174

Validator Id

401515

Amount

- 0.019464482
51.14 USD

- 0.019488245
51.20 USD

- 0.019500135
51.23 USD

- 0.019444207
51.09 USD

- 0.019498047
51.23 USD

- 0.019467077
51.15 USD

- 0.019499724
51.23 USD

- 0.019488691
51.20 USD

- 0.019427098
51.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.046180402
121.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595166
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595167
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595168
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595169
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595170
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595171
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595172
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595173
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/595174
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/401515

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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